
Magnificent, completely exterior flat in a
free-standing building with three facades

next to the Retiro Park

DETAILS ATTRIBUTES

Central heating

Doorman

Thermal and acoustic insulation

Reference

Price

Built area

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Location

THSSESMAD0582

2.550.000€

304 sqm

5

3

Salamanca-Recoletos

Contact us: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

Local property tax 3.000€

800€Condominium fee




